ASSIGNMENT

*	ASS	SIGNMENT	
From	Date:	Veh No. SHC 25	ot Y Yr Regn: 13/12 /19
Estimated Cos		TOTAL CONTROL CONTROL DESCRIPTION	Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
	/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vel		Make: Toyota P	rius . 60 1798
at Workshop n		Colour blve	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N/
of	me.	Sp.Reading 3650	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
	JV 3767T	Eng/No:	
	1110243130 (15/06/2019-14/06/2020)	7	U303090144·
Claims No.	WIT/LOTT 230 -002	Gen. Cond. Good Fair / Pool	
	Excess:	Steering (Inorder / Jammed /	
Sum Insured:		Brake: (Inorder) Jammed /	
(Client's Rec Make of Veh:	ANU)	Modi: Nil (S/Rim) STD A	
make or ven.			165 RIS
All and a second	(Files)	Tyre size. P. 1 (2)	
(Policy Cond	veh had commenced its N/S O/S		S / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	hir at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	er sines ruiner settens er its essent.
	\	Front	Rear
Bal, or Market	N. C.	R/Bal. 7 mm	BB-1 7
IDAC Accident	Lipot.	L/Bal. 7 mm	L/Pal
GIA / PR Sec	5 V V	D.O.A. 21/12/19	D.O.I. 23/12/19
Est. Repairs:			tortdelsus (Loyang)
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Acres (Acres)	OIS NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	1 = 10 = - 1	
Date:	Person Contacted:		I Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time	Action / Instruction		
	comfortdels requestion to do	45)	(1) MS
	SHC 29014 - (A) AIG 1100 2121/1	1304-02/02/2011 (V	nc (12)
	5JV 32L7T-X	2000	
	RECEIV	'ED 2 0 JAN 2020	
	45:\$1150/= with 2 repaired	15 (Red. 677	1.15: 37%)
	confirmon 17/1/2020 within	kwokene.	/ '
		3	
Date/Time, File Pas	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: Z	
20/1 TV	in the trapert	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Re		resource no. or tub:	Transportation:
	Add Fe	9: Site Insp. (\$)_S+RS_U
9	500000000000000000000000000000000000000	participal (
2)		Filutetriew (2)	i Phoios
y Fenet Forn	mak : TP	: Interview (\$: Tech, Invs (8)	1 Pholos

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

MTCL@income.com.sg

Sent:

Monday, 20 January 2020 1:06 PM

To:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: REQUEST CLAIM NUMBER

Dear Sir/Mdm,

S/No		Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Time of Accident	Estimate	Tentative repair cost
1	MT/1077230- 002	Comfort Transportation PTE LTD	SHC 2501Y	SJV 3267T	21/12/2019	15:00	1,837.15	1,150.00

Thank you

With Regards

Joreen Ang Senior Admin Assistant Motor Insurance www.income.com.sg











At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth, Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at Income.com.sg/careers



From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) [mailto:denisetay@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 20 January 2020 9:04 AM

To: MTCL@income.com.sg

Subject: FW: REQUEST CLAIM NUMBER

resent

Dear Sir/Madam,

Request claim number

Date: 20/01/2019

S/No	Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Time of Accident	Estimate	Tentative repair cost
1	Comfort Transportation PTE LTD	SHC 2501Y	SJV 3267T	21/12/2019	15:00	1,837.15	1,150.00

eBaoTech			Gene					Gener	ralClaim		
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601							• Change	e Languag	e + Char	nge Password	• Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Lass	Policy N	io.				Date o	of Accident		21/12/2019	09:16	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SJV326	57T		Certifi	cate Number				
					1	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRJC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5110293130		AMAL ASYRAF BIN ROZALI	S9143929H	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJV32671		15/06/2019	14/06/2020
					C	ontinue					

COMFORTDELGRO

Our Job Ref No 305368858 16.01.20 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: Attn : Mr RAM Vehicle Reg No. SHC2501Y CTPL 21.12.19 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: NTUC SJV3267T 2. The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount (a) (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (C.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$1,150.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost \$1,150.00 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: working days. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature: Name : LIM KWOK ENG Ram Name Tel : 62148316 2920 Date Fax : 65468156 For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Item Amount Attached Remarks (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid NO 3. Survey Fees LTA Search Fee \$7.49 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) 6 Overrun Remarks:

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Times Date/Times 09:25

Page: 1

305368858 Team: ' ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 Sales Order: JOB CARD JC NO.: REGN NO SHC2501Y MILEAGE OMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD FUEL MAKE: TOYOTA 7010045 OMERNO.383 SIN MING DRIVE PRIUS HYBRID (G4A22 ATE 12519 08:10 IESS: MODEL Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 YR OF MANU3.12.2019 TARGET DATE (P) CHASSIS COOKB3FU303090144 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: DUNT CARD NO. JOB DESCRIPTION Accident Date: 21.12.2019 NATURE: 3P 21.12.2019 DESCRIPTION LABOR CODE :KED & PASSED OUT BY: CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE SERVICE ADVISOR Exit Pass

Mo:

ledgement Slip

SHC2501Y

Vehicle No.:

SHC2501Y

Service Advisor

Signature/Date

Date

turned to Service Reception upon collection

Name of Service Advisor

To be kept by Security Guard

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.	ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/12/2019 08:47
Date Of Accident	21/12/2019 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	HOUGANG AVE 2 TOWARDS YIO CHU KANG RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
British de la company de la co	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHC2501Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXXX21R
Email Address	FLEETSAFTY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	

PRIUS Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

TOYOTA

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

Manufacturer

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

MCOM0015

Cover Note Number

Driver

KANG TEO KHENG Name of Driver

SXXXX906E NRIC No 25/02/1953 Date Of Birth Occupation OUTDOOR 12/09/1979 Date Of Driving Pass

40 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97495200 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

49 09-52 JALAN TIGA

Postcode

390049

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJV3267T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

AMSYAR

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

92367811

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRT

Page 2 of 12

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 34

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN	V	
	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
4 = 911C1390	514	
1-		
B Q (V)	CHT	
	26 7 11 11 11 11 11	
	- Land	
	6099	
DESCRIPE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT.	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF		San discontinuo e V
Slatemen	t ac per	attached
	, ,	
		A*
DECLARATION		I KO SOM
I/We declare the foregoing particular	s are true in every respect.	
	11.12	Official Wently (00)
MEGRI TRANSPORTATION PTI CO. REG. NO. 199303821R.	E LTD KONG	Givia Wently
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:
	THE SECTION ASSESSMENT OF THE SECTION ASSESS	1301104 1104 13001

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

Describe Circumstances of t	he Accident.	
On the 21/12/2019 at abou	t 15:00hrs, I was driving along Hougang Ave	2 slip road towards
Yio Chu Kang Rd direction w	rith 1 female passenger on board my taxi.	
As I approached the give wa	y line, I stop to checked the traffic is clear fr	om incoming vehicle
before I drive out when the	re's an impact from behind my taxi. So I step	out to checked and
found out a vehicle of SJV32	267T front portion had collided onto my rear	right portion of my
taxi.		
No injury at the point of acc	ident.	
		1
Declaration		
I/We declare the foregoing partic	culars are true in every respect.	
CO REG. NO. 1993	10N PTE LIVER 22- 9,1821R	Olivia Wen
Policyholder's Signature/Date & Time	Driver's Signature(if driver is not the policyholder)/Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NI: SHC 2501Y

MAKE

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

23/12/2019 9:50

NTUI

PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LINIT PRICE	AMOUNT
4 4 5 C.		OHIT TRICE	\$ 458.60
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER SCr			
			\$ 552.60
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER MIS	1		\$ 112.70
REAR BUMPER CLIPS NOC			\$ 82.70
			\$ 22.00
SUB TOTAL		1.115.90	\$ 1,228.60
	- 1		\$ 307.15
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 921.45
		836.92	
DEAD BUMBER OF THE STATE OF THE			
PEAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR YWA		22.000	\$ 135.70 NI
KEAR BOWPER RUBBER MAT he (50	\$ 50.00 NI
	- 1		
	- 1	1	\$ 185.70
		1	
Contract to the contract of th			
	- 1	570	250 00 573
Spray Painting Charge	-	1156.80	350.00 \$3
		1,450 /6 13	250.00
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	-	20%	C-G-CHARTE
VVVV. 300 VACCO 400 400 1 VVVI 400 400 VVV		1,165.34	80.00
TOTAL LABOUR		1	700.00
	Rev	V (TKK) &	730.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL	-2/2/1	1225	4.000
	2914	O VXQUARO 3	
Geo.	VESUVE	inform to m	
4		2778	2.1
	086C	244 (3)	2007
	100	and and	A-4 Sec. 5.
\ \frac{1}{5}	村一	Photo	
	2	*	
	1 4	,150	
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER SCAREAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER XNIA REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER MIS REAR BUMPER CLIPS NOC SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR XNIA REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT NOC LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	REAR BUMPER POF REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER SCY REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER XNN REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER MIS REAR BUMPER CLIPS NEC SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR XNN REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT NO (LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER SCAREAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER XNN REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER MIS REAR BUMPER CLIPS NEC SUB TOTAL LESS 25% DISCOUNTED TOTAL REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR XNN REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT THE STANDARD SPREAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL STANDARD SPREAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT TOTAL TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL STANDARD SPREAR SPRE

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SHC 2501Y

MAKE

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

23/12/2019 9:50

Like

NTUC

DEL	PARTS DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNIT PRICE	Δ	MOUNT	1
	REAR BUMPER DEF		411	OMITAGE	\$	458.60	1
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	cr-			\$	552.60	
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER				\$	112.70	
	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER				\$	82.70	
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS NEC	"2			\$	22.00	
	REAR BUNIFER CEIFS VEC-				۳	22.00	
		SUB TOTAL			\$	1,228.60	1
		LESS 25%			\$	307.15	
	DISC	COUNTED TOTAL			\$	921.45	
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOI				\$	135.70 50.00	
	KEAK BOMPEK KOBBEK MAT THE					50.00	NET
		LKK Auto Consultants the Repairer of the follo To resurvey before/after sp To display damaged part(s Parts prices are subject to Third party survey is on a No illegal modification(s) is Supplementary item(s) mu is subject to final approval	owing: pray painting i) during re confirmati "Without Pi s allowed ist be result	ng survey on rejudice" basis	\$	185.70	
	LABOUR CHARGE	Acknowledged by Repailer					
	Panel Beating	Signature:			\$	350.00	\$32
	Spray Painting Charge	Date:	-		\$	250.00	\$20
	Wiring Charge				\$	50.00	xw
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor					80.00	350
		TOTAL LABOUR		em (LKK)	\$	730.00	
	E	STIMATE TOTAL	231	419 1225hrs	\$	1,837.15	
			- 1	Mary only on			
			Byras (p)	photo)eRa;	Lays	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





NTU	C INCOME INSUR	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	NS/INC1902254	43/Ftf3s2
		D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	04-02-2020 INC4	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SJV 3267T	Veh. Ir	nspected	SHC 2501Y
	Policy No.	5110293130	Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MT/1077230-002	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign	n Date	23/12/2019
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars 8	Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c		1798
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.	2019
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FU303090144	Colou	r	BLUE
	Odometer	3650	Steering		IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification		SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD			
3.		Condit	ions of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	DUNLO)P	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	DUNLO)P	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	DUNLO)P	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	DUNLO)P	7 mm
4.		Descripti			
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S	REAR P	ORTION AND REA	R PORTION.
5.			Inform	ation	
	Accident Date	21/12/2019	Insped	tion Date	23/12/2019
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEE	RING PT	ELTD	
	No discontinuo rectori triculti dia 1860-39	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.	Panjaket Lik		emarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT P	REJUDICE" BASIS NOT AUTHORISED	REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimate	Days of	Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		2 Working Days	



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 2501Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			75.00
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	458.60	458.60
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	SCRATCHED	552.60	552.60
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	NOT NECESSARY	112.70	-
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	MISSING	82.70	82.70
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-307.15	-278.98
			921.45	836.92
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	135.70	-
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
			185.70	50.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.		350.00	320.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		250.00	200.00
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	REMOVE / REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	A CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE S		730.00	570.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,837.15	1,456.92
	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF			1 150 00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,150.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	
(CONFIRMED)	

Report Ref No. NS/INC19022543/Ftf3s2

PARASURAM S/O SHANMUGAM

Asst. Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.